Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Substitute Instr Cta

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

OCC - Anthropology

Total Wages

$115,499

$75.694

$71,040

$18,709

$18,605

$17,808

$16,939

$6,857

$2,479

$1,928

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,719

$24,214

$23,144

$4,074

$2,180

$3,985

$1,917

$777

$32

$243



